CTOUCH NEXT LIFE:
BUY BACK & TRADE IN AMOUNTS

Display age [years]

Riva 55
Riva 65
Riva 75
Riva 86

Sky - Nova
Display age [years]

Sky / Nova 55
Sky / Nova 65
Sky / Nova 75
Sky / Nova 86

Younger
than 4 years

Buyback
€ 350
€400
€ 500
€ 600

Trade in *

Younger
than 4 years

€250
€300
€350
€400

Younger
than5
years

€240
€275
€375
€475

Younger
than 5
years

€150
€200
€250
€300

Younger
than 6
years

€120
€140
€180
€240

Younger
than 6
years

€120
€140
€175
€225

Younger Younger Younger Younger

than 7 than 8 than 9 than 10

years years years years

Trade in *

€90 €55 €55 €55

€ 100 € 65 € 65 € 65

€120 €75 €75 €75

€ 160 € 86 € 86 € 86

Trade in *

Younger Younger Younger Younger
than 7 than 8 than 9 than 10
years years years years
€90 €55 €55 €55
€100 € 65 €65 € 65
€120 €75 €75 €75
€ 160 € 86 €86 € 86

* Minimum HB Safe contract period is 24 months with Laser Sky and Laser Nova.

CTOUCH’

The power to engage

CTOUCH Next Life is part
of the Heartbeat Safe
programme.

More info:

ctouch.eu/heartbeat



https://ctouch.eu/heartbeat
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