



Display age [years]	Younger than 4 years	Younger than 5 years	Younger than 6 years	Younger than 7 years	Younger than 8 years	Younger than 9 years	Younger than 10 years
	Buyback			Trade in *			
Riva 55	€ 350	€ 240	€ 120	€ 90	€ 55	€ 55	€ 55
Riva 65	€ 400	€ 275	€ 140	€ 100	€ 65	€ 65	€ 65
Riva 75	€ 500	€ 375	€ 180	€ 120	€ 75	<i>€ 75</i>	<i>€ 75</i>
Riva 86	€ 600	€ 475	€ 240	€ 160	€ 86	€ 86	€ 86

Sky - Nova	Trade in *			Trade in *			
Display age [years]	Younger than 4 years	Younger than 5 years	Younger than 6 years	Younger than 7 years	Younger than 8 years	Younger than 9 years	Younger than 10 years
Sky / Nova 55	€ 250	€ 150	€ 120	€ 90	€ 55	€ 55	€ 55
Sky / Nova 65	€ 300	€ 200	€ 140	€ 100	€ 65	€ 65	€ 65
Sky / Nova 75	€ 350	€ 250	€ 175	€ 120	€ 75	€ 75	<i>€ 75</i>
Sky / Nova 86	€ 400	€ 300	€ 225	€ 160	€ 86	€ 86	€ 86
* Minimum UD	Cafa contract	noriod is	11	with Lacon	Clarandlas	M	

\* Minimum HB Safe contract period is 24 months with Laser Sky and Laser Nova.

CTOUCH Next Life is part of the Heartbeat Safe programme.

More info: ctouch.eu/heartbeat